
SSCC Full Results - Oct 2024
Category SCCA Class Name Car Run #1 Penalties Run #2 Penalties Run #3 Penalties Run #4 PenaltiesRun #5PenaltiesBest Run Overall PAX Time PAX Points PAX Position

Ladies CS Jane Chambers 2019 Mazda Miata White 40.616 1 38.061 36.219 36.077 36.077 37 29.331 806 36

Ladies AS Esther Hofmann 2024 Tesla 3 Performance white DNF DNF 38.502 35.830 35.830 36 29.524 801 37

Novice STR Miguel Folch 2007 Mazda Miata Copper Red Mica 32.963 32.333 31.526 31.414 31.414 18 26.136 905 17

Novice CAM-S Matthew Taylor 2002 Chevy Corvette Black 34.636 33.288 32.163 31.312 31.312 17 26.553 890 19

Novice CAM-S Austin Hedglen 2005 Chevrolet Corvette Yellow 35.695 36.326 1 32.639 31.428 31.428 19 26.651 887 21

Novice CAM-S Brad Albertson 2004 Chevrolet Corvette Silver 42.448 DNF 34.552 32.310 32.321 32.310 24 27.399 863 25

Novice CAM-T Chance Mccauley 1979 Ford Mustang Yellow 36.244 35.336 34.784 33.628 33.628 29 27.575 857 28

Novice CAM-S Nathan Albertson 2004 Corvette 39.541 34.431 32.803 32.949 32.803 25 27.817 850 30

Novice STS Dylan Lewis 1991 Mazda Miata Red 40.740 36.551 34.728 34.644 34.644 33 28.270 836 32

Novice CAM-T Kieter Fix 2000 Trans AM 36.839 35.606 35.524 34.921 34.921 35 28.635 826 35

Novice XA Kristopher Dillard 1991 Mazda RX7 Red 41.022 39.038 38.805 40.085 38.805 38 32.751 722 38

Open XA John Lawson 2015 Nissan 370Z Nismo Silver 30.197 1 29.291 28.805 28.619 28.619 2 24.154 979 4

Open CAM-C Austin Kirk 2017 Chev Camaro White 30.586 29.954 32.296 29.411 29.411 6 24.293 973 5

Open CAM-C Miguel Castillo 2016 Ford Roush Warrior Red 31.124 30.434 29.537 29.512 29.512 8 24.377 970 6

Open STU Jose Feliciano 2010 Porsche Cayman S Silver DNF 30.511 29.942 29.419 29.419 7 24.506 965 7

Open CAM-C Craig Jio 2019 Ford Shelby GT350 Grey 31.522 30.330 29.911 29.874 29.874 10 24.676 958 10

Open CS David Pressler 2016 Mazda Miata MX5 Ceramic Gray 31.951 31.286 30.397 38.969 30.397 15 24.713 957 11

Open CAM-C Maia Kirk 2017 Chev Canaro White 33.227 31.247 30.553 30.253 30.253 13 24.989 946 13

Open AS Gerald Hofmann 2024 Tesla 3 Performance white 32.261 DNF DNF 32.778 32.261 23 26.583 889 20

Open SS Herb Leach 2023 Chevrolet Corvette z51 Orange 33.476 34.220 32.629 31.984 31.984 22 26.707 885 22

Open CS Theodore Berns 2006 Mazda MX5 Miata Copper 34.431 34.205 33.788 33.614 33.614 28 27.328 865 23

Open STS Debbie Marple 2015 Chevrolet Corvette Arctic White 35.564 34.750 35.548 33.504 33.504 27 27.339 865 24

Open DS Randy Schultz 2023 Subaru BRZ Magnetite Gray 34.878 34.340 34.005 34.875 34.005 31 27.544 858 27

Open SSM Randy Norrick 2001 Mazda Miata Red 36.486 34.000 34.012 31.920 31.920 21 28.058 843 31

PAX CS Gene Sanders 2019 Mazda Miata Polar Bear White 30.109 29.496 29.658 29.081 29.081 4 23.643 1000 1

PAX FS Evan Driscoll 2021 Chevrolet Camaro SS 1LE White 30.796 29.631 29.517 29.380 29.380 5 23.915 989 2

PAX CAM-C Hector Olmo 2014 Chevrolet Camaro White 30.225 29.703 29.496 29.003 29.003 3 23.956 987 3

PAX STR David Rock 2008 Honda S2000 Blue 30.597 30.077 29.946 29.530 29.530 9 24.569 962 8

PAX CAM-T Mike Carroll 67 Nova 30.034 DNF 30.302 29.999 29.999 11 24.599 961 9

PAX STX Kris Tvedt 2013 Scion FRS Red 30.744 30.256 31.100 30.510 30.256 14 24.780 954 12

PAX DM Ted Lewis 1965 lotus elan white 28.231 35.222 2 28.136 27.761 27.761 1 25.096 942 14

PAX STR Kerry Gonzales 2008 Honda S2000 Blue 32.069 31.216 30.806 1 30.558 30.558 16 25.424 930 15

PAX CAM-S Adrian Amaro 2004 Chevrolet Corvette Silver 31.099 30.377 30.267 30.212 30.212 12 25.620 923 16

PAX STR Bret Galegor 2002 Mazda Miata Red 33.317 33.290 32.004 31.627 31.627 20 26.314 899 18

PAX CAM-T Paul Spencer 1979 Ford Mustang Yellow DNF 34.540 34.515 33.471 33.471 26 27.446 861 26

PAX DS Wyatt Ortega 2015 Ford Mustang Oxford white 35.245 34.647 34.900 34.155 34.155 32 27.666 855 29

PAX DSP Justin Case 1950 INEX Legend White 37.337 35.559 33.869 33.804 33.804 30 28.632 826 34

Fastest Individual Times
Category Class Name Car Time

PAX DM Ted Lewis 1965 lotus elan white 26.535

Open XA John Lawson 2015 Nissan 370Z Nismo Silver 28.368

PAX CAM-C Hector Olmo 2014 Chevrolet Camaro White 28.385

Open CAM-C Miguel Castillo 2016 Ford Roush Warrior Red 28.590

PAX FS Evan Driscoll 2021 Chevrolet Camaro SS 1LE White 28.604

Open CAM-C Craig Jio 2019 Ford Shelby GT350 Grey 28.703

PAX CAM-T Mike Carroll 67 Nova 28.789

PAX CS Gene Sanders 2019 Mazda Miata Polar Bear White 28.810

Open CAM-C Austin Kirk 2017 Chev Camaro White 28.886

Open STU Jose Feliciano 2010 Porsche Cayman S Silver 29.171

PAX STR David Rock 2008 Honda S2000 Blue 29.299

PAX CAM-S Adrian Amaro 2004 Chevrolet Corvette Silver 29.588

Open CAM-C Maia Kirk 2017 Chev Canaro White 29.766

PAX STX Kris Tvedt 2013 Scion FRS Red 29.862

PAX STR Kerry Gonzales 2008 Honda S2000 Blue 30.236

Open CS David Pressler 2016 Mazda Miata MX5 Ceramic Gray 30.397

Novice STR Miguel Folch 2007 Mazda Miata Copper Red Mica 30.606

PAX STR Bret Galegor 2002 Mazda Miata Red 30.699

Open SSM Randy Norrick 2001 Mazda Miata Red 30.918

Novice CAM-S Matthew Taylor 2002 Chevy Corvette Black 30.969

Novice CAM-S Brad Albertson 2004 Chevrolet Corvette Silver 31.057

Open SS Herb Leach 2023 Chevrolet Corvette z51 Orange 31.302

Novice CAM-S Austin Hedglen 2005 Chevrolet Corvette Yellow 31.415

Novice CAM-S Nathan Albertson 2004 Corvette 31.570

Open AS Gerald Hofmann 2024 Tesla 3 Performance white 31.578

Open STS Debbie Marple 2015 Chevrolet Corvette Arctic White 31.685

Open CS Theodore Berns 2006 Mazda MX5 Miata Copper 32.737

PAX CAM-T Paul Spencer 1979 Ford Mustang Yellow 32.903

Ladies AS Esther Hofmann 2024 Tesla 3 Performance white 33.129

Open DS Randy Schultz 2023 Subaru BRZ Magnetite Gray 33.166

PAX DS Wyatt Ortega 2015 Ford Mustang Oxford white 33.212

PAX DSP Justin Case 1950 INEX Legend White 33.233

Novice CAM-T Chance Mccauley 1979 Ford Mustang Yellow 33.628

Novice CAM-T Kieter Fix 2000 Trans AM 33.708

Ladies CS Jane Chambers 2019 Mazda Miata White 34.285

Novice STS Dylan Lewis 1991 Mazda Miata Red 34.517

Novice XA Kristopher Dillard 1991 Mazda RX7 Red 36.637


